
NE DIV: COMM NW COR BLOCK 58, RU
FOR POB, RUN E 210 FT, S 67 FT, 
67 FT TO POB. (BLOCK 58).

KT PROPERTY MASTERS LLC
PO BOX
SANDERSON, FL 32087

00-00-00-11051-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

810317.00 1.00/

09/10/2025 TP 0.35 6,934 0 0 6,934

STANDARD
1

25,900
0

6,934
32,834

0
32,834

0
32,834
32,834

0

32,834

1539/2718 5/07/2025 WD U I 37 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HENDON EDNA W

KT PROPERTY MASTERS

1329/0640 11/17/2016 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OTIS HENDON SR

LEE M WILLIAMS, EDN
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HX Base Yr

903 NE CATAWBA AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 02 02

0100 01 929 45.2608 50.69 47,091 1940 1940 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 819

BAS 819 100 819 22,833

UOP 168 20 34 948

UST 168 45 76 2,119

1,155 929 25,900

BAS= W7 UST= N12 W14 S12 E14$ W14 S39 UOP= S8 E21N8 W21$ E21
N39$.

BAS

714

39

21

39

UST 12

14

12

14

UOP8

21

8

21

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-367.00 230.00 15,410.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 0.50 0.45 6,934


